


Date Day Time Food provided?* Exact Location**
3/23/2025 Sunday 9-noon Lunch TBA
4/18/2025 Friday 8:30-11:00 no host TBA
4/27/2025 Sunday 9-noon Lunch TBA

5/9/2025 Friday 4:00-6:00 no host TBA

5/25/2025 Sunday 9-noon Lunch TBA

6/13/2025 Friday 4:00-6:00 no host TBA

6/22/2025 Sunday 9-noon Lunch TBA

7/6/2025 Sunday 9-noon Lunch TBA

7/18/2025 Friday 4:00-6:00 no host TBA

8/8/2025 Friday 4:00-6:00 no host TBA

8/24/2025 Sunday 9-noon Lunch TBA

9/12/2025 Friday 10-noon no host TBA

9/28/2025 Sunday 9-noon Lunch TBA

10/10/2025 Friday 10-noon no host TBA

10/26/2025 Saturday 8-2:00

11/14/2025 Friday` 10-noon no host TBA

11/23/2025 Sunday 9-noon Lunch TBA

12/12/2025 Friday 10-noon Lunch TBA

12/28/2025 Sunday 9-noon Lunch TBA

* On weekdays, those who wish to, often go to a Marina restaurant for a no-host meal.

** Broom Bashes will probably occur in the vicinity of East Garrison.

*** National Public Lands Day includes a catered lunch inside Fort Ord National Monument

National Public Lands Day***

Broom Bash Dates March 2025 - December 2025


	April 2025 BB Flyer.pdf
	January 2025 BB Flyer.pdf
	BB Flyer 10_18_2024.pdf
	BB Flyer 10_2024.pdf
	BB Flyer 10_2025.pdf
	Broom Bash Flyer 9_27.pdf





	March 2025-Dec 2025 07-28-25.pdf



